

EXCELSIOR COLLEGE PARTNERSHIPS TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

ASSOCIATE & BACHELOR'S DEGREE PARTNER PRICING				
SERVICE	PARTNERSHIP RATE	NON-PARTNER RATE	PURPOSE	
TUITION (per credit)	\$410*	\$510	Participation in academic coursework.	
			*Tuition per credit reverts to the non-partner rate for students who are unable to commit to completing a minimum of twelve (12) Excelsior College online course credits prior to completion of a degree program.	
ACADEMIC SERVICES FEE (per course credit)	\$28	\$28	Fee for ongoing academic advising and program planning, library, and student support services.	
TECHNOLOGY FEE (per course credit and per exam)	\$20	\$20	Investments in and continuing improvements to technology services.	
GRADUATION FEE (one time)	\$12 5	\$125	Final review and processing of student files for conferring of degree and issuance of diploma.	

MASTER'S DEGREE PARTNER PRICING				
SERVICE	PARTNERSHIP RATE	NON-PARTNER RATE	PURPOSE	
TUITION (per credit)	\$595	\$695	Participation in academic coursework. Tuition at the graduate level is inclusive of all fees. Course materials are not included.	

TUITION AND FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Excelsior College is accredited by the Middle States Commission on Higher Education (www.msche.org). For a full listing of Excelsior's accreditations, including individual programs, visit www.excelsior.edu/accreditation. Excelsior College is a Title IV-eligible institution offering federal student aid to students who qualify in course-based programs. Excelsior College is committed to providing a learning and working environment that is free from illegal discrimination based upon an individual's race, ethnicity, national origin, age, religion, marital status, familial status, gender, gender identity, sexual orientation, physical or mental disability, genetic information, or military or veteran status. Illegal discrimination in any form will not be tolerated at the College.